
PRICE LIST

I came to give life - life in all its fullness

High Expectations - No ExcusesJohn 10:10

     £2.50

 £2.50

 £1.50 - £2.00

*Main meal/ Rice or Pasta pot

*Sandwiches/ Wraps

*Break-time hot offering      

Break-time buttered toast       

Crisps

Sweets/ Chocolate bars

Pain-au-choc             

Tray bakes/ Doughnut/ Cookies

Yoghurt / Fruit Pot / Jelly

Bottled water - still

Bottled water – flavoured still       

      £0.35       

£0.95     

£0.95     

£1.60     

£1.50

£0.65     

£0.80    

£1.10
*Available as free school meals




