

PRICE LIST

*Main meal/ Rice or Pasta pot	£2.50
*Sandwiches/Wraps	£2.50
*Break-time hot offering	£1.50 - £2.00
Break-time buttered toast	£0.35
Crisps	£0.95
Sweets/ Chocolate bars	£0.95
Pain-au-choc	£1.60
Tray bakes/ Doughnut/ Cookies	£1.50
Yoghurt / Fruit Pot / Jelly	£0.65
Bottled water - still	£0.80
Bottled water – flavoured still	£1.10
*Available as free school meals I came to give life - life in all its fullness High Expectations - No Excuses	Sapere A